
The Regents History of Students in Arbuiso Chemistry. 

Will you make history better or worse? 

Chemistry Regents  
in June of 

Students Passing Failing Average 

2005 87 72 15 72.2 

2006 80 70 10 77.0 

2007 86 76 10 78.5 

2008 93 85 8 75.2 

2009 83 70 13 75.4 

2010 94 85 9 75.0 

2011 70 65 5 77.8 

2012 64 59 6 79.5 

2013 66 51 15 73.1 

2014 67 52 15 73.1 

2015 92 64 28 76.8 

2016 88 62 26 71.7 

2017 73 56 17 72.0 

2018 84 58 26 69.0 

2019 89 59 30 69.9 

2020, 2021 

2022 52 44 8 73.9 

Grand totals 
1268 

100% 

1028 

81% 

241 

19% 

74.4% 
(non-weighted) 

Regents Cancelled Because of the Covid Pandemic 

2023     


